
MARPLE NEWTOWN RECREATION 

2023 FALL ADULT BASKETBALL LEAGUE 
1. Win or Booze  6.   3 Dime’s 

2. Brookthorpe Hills  7.   Goshen Ghouls 

3. Old School  8.   Don Carlton Fan Club 

4. Y’All Beans?  9.   JV Team 

5. Chilly   10. Rise and Shiners 

 

Wed., Sept. 20    Wed., Oct. 18 

7:45pm 5 vs. 6   7:45pm 7 vs. 10 

8:45pm 9 vs. 10  8:45pm 2 vs. 4 

      

Tue., Sept. 26    Tue., Oct. 24 

7:00pm 4 vs. 7   7:00pm 4 vs. 5 

8:00pm 2 vs. 5   8:00pm 2 vs. 3 

9:00pm 8 vs. 10  9:00pm 8 vs. 9 

 

Wed., Sept. 27    Wed., Oct. 25 

7:45pm 1 vs. 3   7:45pm 6 vs. 7 

8:45pm 6 vs. 9   8:45pm 1 vs. 10 

      

Tue., Oct. 3    Mon., Oct. 30 

7:00pm 4 vs. 10  7:00pm 3 vs. 5 

  8:00pm 6 vs. 8   8:00pm 4 vs. 9 

9:00pm 2 vs. 9   9:00pm 1 vs. 8 

 

Wed., Oct. 4    Wed., Nov. 1 

7:45pm 1 vs. 5   7:45pm 2 vs. 7 

  8:45pm 3 vs. 7   8:45pm 6 vs. 10 

 

Tue., Oct. 10    Mon., Nov. 6 

7:00pm 5 vs. 9   7:00pm 4 vs. 8 

8:00pm 1 vs. 7   8:00pm 3 vs. 9 

9:00pm 2 vs. 8   9:00pm 1 vs. 6 

        

Wed., Oct. 11    Wed., Nov. 8 

7:45pm 3 vs. 10  7:45pm 5 vs. 7 

8:45pm 4 vs. 6   8:45pm 2 vs. 10 

        

Tue., Oct. 17    Mon., Nov. 13 

7:00pm 5 vs. 8   7:00pm 3 vs. 4 

8:00pm 3 vs. 6   8:00pm 7 vs. 8 

9:00pm 1 vs. 9   9:00pm 1 vs. 2 

        

      

 



PLAYOFF SCHEDULE 

 

Wed., Nov. 15 

7:45pm 7th seed vs. 10th seed 

8:45pm 8th seed vs. 9th seed 

 

Mon., Nov. 27 

7:00pm Quarter-Final 

8:00pm Quarter-Final 

 

Tue., Nov. 28 

7:00pm Quarter-Final 

8:00pm Quarter-Final 

 

Tue., Dec. 5 

8:00pm Semi-Final 

9:00pm Semi-Final 

 

Tue., Dec. 12 

8:00pm Championship 

 

 

 

 


